
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Artificial Intelligence) 2nd Semester, Section E, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0001 Abbas Ali Shah - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0002 Abdul Manan (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0003 Abdul Mateen - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0005 Aiman Tasadaq - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0006 Amna Maryam - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0007 Aqsa Aslam - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0008 Arfa Rehman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0009 Asbat Hanif - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0010 Ch. Muhammad Abdullah Gorsi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0011 Eman Fatima - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0012 Farhan Babar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0013 Fiza Iqbal Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0014 Furqan Ahmed Abbasi(Withheld du - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0015 Haider Ali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0016 Haider Sher Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0017 Hamna Zaheer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0018 Humaira (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0019 Huzaifa Ali(Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0020 Ijaz Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0021 Insiyya Zahra - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0022 Junaid Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0023 Malaika Muqadas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0024 Maryam Bashir(Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0025 Mubashara Sehar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0027 Muhammad Ahad Amjad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0028 Muhammad Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0029 Muhammad Arslan - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0030 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0031 Muhammad Huzaifa - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 2 4.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0001 Abbas Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.33

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0002 Abdul Manan (Withheld due to Fee 1.97 2.50

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0003 Abdul Mateen 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.19 2.79

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0005 Aiman Tasadaq 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.94 3.93

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0006 Amna Maryam 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.31 3.46

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0007 Aqsa Aslam 63 F - 4 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.31 2.88

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0008 Arfa Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.08

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0009 Asbat Hanif 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.44 2.39

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0010 Ch. Muhammad Abdullah Gorsi 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.98 2.10

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0011 Eman Fatima 72 F - 4 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.81 3.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0012 Farhan Babar 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.56 3.04

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0013 Fiza Iqbal Abbasi 70 F - 4 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.97 3.40

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0014 Furqan Ahmed Abbasi(Withheld du 0.00 1.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0015 Haider Ali 62 F - 4 - 32 F - 3 - 1.14 1.65

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0016 Haider Sher Khan 62 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.47 2.71

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0017 Hamna Zaheer 67 F - 4 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 3.19

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0018 Humaira (Withheld due to Fee Def 0.00 0.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0019 Huzaifa Ali(Withheld due to Fee De 0.00 0.29

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0020 Ijaz Ahmed 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.72

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0021 Insiyya Zahra 65 F - 4 - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.47 3.03

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0022 Junaid Ali 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.56 2.89

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0023 Malaika Muqadas 58 F - 4 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.89 3.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0024 Maryam Bashir(Withheld due to Fe 1.92 2.28

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0025 Mubashara Sehar 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.44 3.51

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0027 Muhammad Ahad Amjad 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.53 2.92

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0028 Muhammad Ali 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.64 2.85

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0029 Muhammad Arslan 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.81 3.01

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0030 Muhammad Faizan 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.44 3.03

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0031 Muhammad Huzaifa 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.19 3.26
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0032 Muhammad Jawad * - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0033 Muhammad Maaz - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0034 Muhammad Nabeel Naeem - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0035 Muhammad Sudais - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0036 Muhammad Sufiyan Iqbal - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0037 Muhammad Umaid Gul - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0038 Muhammad Zain-Ul-Hussnain Jam - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0039 Nouman Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 18 F - 2 - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0040 Sahab Kashaf - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0041 Sana Noor - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0042 Shafaq Jamil - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0043 Shahzad Hussain - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0044 Shahzaib(Withheld due to Fee Defu - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0045 Syed Ismail Shah(Withheld due to - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0046 Syed Muhammad Hamza Ghillani - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0047 Ulfat Zehra - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0048 Uzair Ahmad Satti - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0049 Zahid Yousaf - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0050 Zaryab Ali Shah 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 2 3.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0032 Muhammad Jawad * 61 F - 4 - 38 F - 3 - 0.86 1.53

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0033 Muhammad Maaz 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.14 2.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0034 Muhammad Nabeel Naeem 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.39 3.58

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0035 Muhammad Sudais 62 F - 4 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.06 2.63

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0036 Muhammad Sufiyan Iqbal 77 F - 4 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.61 2.35

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0037 Muhammad Umaid Gul 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.28 3.10

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0038 Muhammad Zain-Ul-Hussnain Jam 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.22

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0039 Nouman Ahmed 32 F - 4 - 36 F - 3 - 0.58 1.26

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0040 Sahab Kashaf 61 F - 4 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.64 2.78

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0041 Sana Noor 67 F - 4 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.31 2.61

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0042 Shafaq Jamil 46 F - 4 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.71

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0043 Shahzad Hussain 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.56 2.86

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0044 Shahzaib(Withheld due to Fee Defu 0.00 1.19

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0045 Syed Ismail Shah(Withheld due to 0.00 0.57

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0046 Syed Muhammad Hamza Ghillani 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.58 2.64

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0047 Ulfat Zehra 48 F - 4 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.22 2.90

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0048 Uzair Ahmad Satti 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.89 2.08

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0049 Zahid Yousaf 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.06 2.46

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-E-0050 Zaryab Ali Shah 37 F - 4 - 25 F - 3 - 1.07 1.49
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